PURCHASE ORDER

13

CITY OF CALAPAN

pplier: MARBOY ENTERPRISES			P.O. No.: 0481 Date: 05-10-23 Mode of Procurement: Small Value PR No./s: 60								
						N: 932-187	7-835-000		T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	CONTRACTOR AND	
						entlemen:		1: 44-4ho torms and con-	ditions contained	I herein:	
the total the total and the total and the test seed to the test			Delivery Term: FOB Destination								
ce of Delivery: City Hall Complex, Guinobattan,		Payment Term:	N/60								
ate of Delivery:	Within 30		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount						
Stock/	Unit	Descripttion			104,930.00						
Property No.		Siphoning of septic tank (3 units)	14	7,495.00	13,990.00						
	TL	Water Closet with fittings and complete	2	6,995.00	15,770.00						
	sets	accessories (replacement)			460.00						
		Floor drain with strainer (replacement)	2	230.00	3,336.00						
	pcs.	3-way angle valve 1/2 x 1/4 (installation	8	417.00	3,330.00						
	pcs.	replacement)			2 022 00						
		Universal toilet tank fittings kit dual-flush	3	976.00	2,928.00						
	pcs.	(replacement)			-						
		Bidet (installation)	9	690.00	6,210.00						
	pcs.	Tepflon Tape	3	78.00	234.00						
	pcs.	Urinals with complete accessories	2	6,213.00	12,426.00						
	sets	(installation)			-						
		Connection Hose (replacement)	4	272.00	1,088.0						
	pcs.	Urinal flush valve (installation)	2	747.00	1,494.0						
	pcs.	Angle Valve (replacement)	2	265.00	530.0						
	pcs.	Stainless toilet partition leg (replacement)) 12	412.00	4,944.0						
	pcs.	Water Closet with fittings and complete	4	6,995.00	27,980.0						
	sets	accessories (replacement)		-	-						
	DOG	Hinges (replacement)	18	350.00	6,300.0						
	pcs.	Floor drain with strainer (replacement)	5	230.00	1,150.0						
	pcs.	Angle Valve 1/2 x 1/4 (replacement)	2	266.00	532.0						
	pcs.	Angle faucet (replacement)	3	382.00	1,146.0						
	pcs.	Universal toilet tank fittings kit dual-flush		976.00	3,904.0						
	pcs.	(replacement)			-						
	nos	Bidet (replacement)	3	690.00	2,070.0						
	pcs.	Tepflon Tape	4	78.00	312.0						
	pcs.	Phoenolic compact board toilet partition/		17,995.00	35,990.0						
	units	divider with complete accessories			_						
		(including installation)									
(Total Amo	unt in Words) Two Hundred Thirty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Four				231,954.						
Pesos only					231,734.						

MARBOYENTERPRISES

Conforme:

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier 105-10-23

Very truly yours,

0487